The Dogleg Golf Society
Handicap List
Home Members only
Printed: 11 June 2025

Handicap Category 1

3 members
Exact Playing
Adam Armstrong 6.3 6
James Cartwright 4.7 5

Handicap Category 2

18 members
Exact Playing

Dave Brown 15.2 15
Steve Cox 14.6 15
Pat Crouch 11.2 1
Warren Dent 15.8 16
Pat Doherty 141 14
Dean Fox 13.3 13
David Harris 15.5 16
Ricky Hopkinson 15.2 15
Tom McGowan 10.1 10

Handicap Category 3

7 members
Exact Playing
Simon Chambers 16.9 17
Alan Clarke 21.6 22
Vic Cosgrove 17.4 17
Tony Gilbert 19.3 19

Handicap Category 4

5 members
Exact Playing
Chris Fox 26.4 26
Jonny Lawrence 26.3 26
Stuart Page 22.7 23
Handicap Category 5
3 members
Exact Playing
Aidy Hawkins 31.3 31
Bob Sullivan 34.2 34

Number of Members listed is 36

Richard Rice

Phil Ogden

Russ Owen
Matthew Revitt
Arron Smith
Pepe Smith
Gary Turner
Dave Wadsworth
Craig Ward

Jack Wilson

Andy Goldsmith
Sean Marsh
Aaron Page

Peter Ward
Tony Williams

Dan Wise

Printed 11 June 2025 using HandicapMaster v8.5.35 (www.HandicapMaster.org)

Exact

0.8

Exact

16.1
14.8
16.2
15.4
124
9.9

16.0
11.9
15.0

Exact
20.9
17.3
18.3

Exact

23.5
23.4

Exact

30.8

Playing
1

Playing
16
15
16
15
12
10
16
12
15

Playing
21
17
18

Playing
24
23

Playing
31



