The Dogleg Golf Society

Handicap List

Home Members only

Printed: 11 June 2025

Handicap Category 1					
		3 members			Discolar
A 1 A 1	Exact	Playing	D: 1 1D:	Exact	Playing
Adam Armstrong	6.3	6	Richard Rice	8.0	1
James Cartwright	4.7	5			
	На	andicap Category 2 18 members			
	Exact	Playing		Exact	Playing
Dave Brown	15.2	15	Phil Ogden	16.1	16
Steve Cox	14.6	15	Russ Owen	14.8	15
Pat Crouch	11.2	11	Matthew Revitt	16.2	16
Warren Dent	15.8	16	Arron Smith	15.4	15
Pat Doherty	14.1	14	Pepe Smith	12.4	12
Dean Fox	13.3	13	Gary Turner	9.9	10
David Harris	15.5	16	Dave Wadsworth	16.0	16
Ricky Hopkinson	15.2	15	Craig Ward	11.9	12
Tom McGowan	10.1	10	Jack Wilson	15.0	15
	На	ndicap Category 3 7 members			
	Exact	Playing		Exact	Playing
Simon Chambers	16.9	17	Andy Goldsmith	20.9	21
Alan Clarke	21.6	22	Sean Marsh	17.3	17
Vic Cosgrove	17.4	17	Aaron Page	18.3	18
Tony Gilbert	19.3	19			
	Ha Exact	andicap Category 4 5 members		Exact	Playing
Chris Fox	26.4	26	Peter Ward	23.5	24
Jonny Lawrence	26.3	26	Tony Williams	23.4	23
Stuart Page	22.7	23	,		
	Ha	andicap Category 5 3 members		Exact	Playing
Aidy Hawkins	31.3	31	Dan Wise	30.8	31
Bob Sullivan	34.2	34	Dan wise	50.0	31
DOD Guillyall	U-7.Z	V-T			

Number of Members listed is 36